
BEG SE COR OF SW1/4, RUN N
510.87 FT, W 250.91 FT, S
530.83 FT, E 251.92 FT TO POB.

NORTH DANIEL W
296 SE CALM CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

27-4S-17-08788-001

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

27417.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

06/22/2017 DF 3.00 29,400 0 0 29,400

STANDARD
3

103,600
12,329
29,400

145,329
106,413
38,916

HX HB 25,000
13,916

145,329
0

145,329

1114/0360 3/12/2007 WD Q I 06 75,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JENNIFER BEDENBAUGH

DANIEL W NORTH

0832/2581 12/30/1996 WD Q I 03 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MAMIE BEDENBAUGH

JENNIFER BEDENBAUGH
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SALE:1:1: 3.00 AC W/ MH

2009HX Base Yr

296 SE CALM CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 02 1,239 114.8550 128.64 159,385 1973 1973 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 1200

BAS 1,200 100 1,200 100,339

USP 112 35 39 3,261

1,312 1,239 103,600

BAS= W12 USP= N8 W14 S8 E14$W38 S24 E50 N24$.

BAS

12

38

24

50

24

USP 8

14

8

14

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 20 24 1.00 UT 900.00 900.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 900

2 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 24 28 672.00 UT 10.80 10.80 50 1993 1993 3 50 3,629

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 600

5 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

12,329

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.70 14,000.00 9,800.00 29,400


